
Syllabus Meetings 1986-1987 

 

1986 

Monday 5 August 

Mmes Specht, Sprent & Dr Mittelheuser 

The Hamburg Congress 

 

Monday 2 September 

Mrs Dorothy Williams 

The Role of Community Information Centres 

 

Monday 15 September 

Mr Ross Wylie 

Trees and Man: Lessons from the Ancient World 

 

Monday 7 October 

Panel from Antique Lovers Society 

Antiques and Collectables 

 

Monday 20 October 

Ms Linda Elliott 

World Expo ’88 in Brisbane 

 

Monday 4 November 

Professor R Milns 

Chariot Racing (Melbourne Cup Day) 

 

Monday 17 November 

Craft Day at “Coolden” New Farm 

 

Monday 2 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1987 

Monday 3 March 

Dr Val Vallis 

Opera: An Australian Viewpoint 

 

Monday 16 March 

Mrs Elwyn Hegarty 

Visits to Kew Gardens 

 

Monday 7 April 

Professor Hugh Dunn 

Reflections on a Diplomatic Life 

 

Monday 5 May 

Speaker to be advised 

Aussat: Its Impact on the Life-style in Remote Areas in Australia 

 

Monday 18 May 

Mr Michael Noonan 

The Drummer of Dunk Island 

 

Monday 2 June 



Conservatorium students 

 

Monday 15 June 

Professor John Pearn and Dr Judith Bell 

Chromosomes Today 

 

Monday 7 July  

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 20 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


